Tel: +91 22 41035000 • E-mail: csteam@5paisa.com • Website: www.5paisa.com
3 | 5

Annexure I

Details required under Regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Regulations read with SEBI
Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/4/2015 dated September 9, 2015:

Issuance of Equity Shares:

Details Disclosure

Type of securities proposed
to be issued

Equity shares of face value of Rs. 10 each of the
Company (“Equity Shares”); and

Type of issuance Preferential Allotment

Total number of securities
proposed to be issued and
the total amount for which
the securities will be issued

Upto 3,817,400 Equity Shares aggregating to
Rs.1,908.70 million

Name of the Investors and
total amount for which the
securities will be issued

1. FIH Mauritius Investments Limited (“FIH”) – Rs.

449.41 million

2. HWIC Asia Fund Class A Shares (“HWIC”) – Rs.

150.59 million

3. RIMCO India Limited (“RIMCO”)- Rs.120.00

millionand

4. WF Asian Reconnaissance Fund Limited

(“WFARFL”) –Rs. 1,188.70 million;

Post allotment of securities
– outcome of the
subscription, issue price /
allotted price, number of
investors

a) Outcome of allotment

Name
of
investor

Pre-Preferential
Allotment

Post Preferential
Allotment*

 No. % No. %

FIH 6,771,314 26.57% 7,670,130 25.15%

HWIC 2,269,002 8.90% 2,570,186 8.43%

RIMCO Nil 0.00% 240,000 0.79%

WFARFL 528,506 2.07% 2,905,906 9.53%

*Assuming post issuance of equity shares and
conversion of warrants to equity shares

b) Equity shares at a price of Rs. 500 each;

c) Number of investors: 4

5paisa Capital Limited
Corporate Identity Number: L67190MH2007PLC289249

Corporate Office/Regd. Office: 5paisa Capital Limited, Sun Infotech Park, Road No. 16V, Plot No. B-23, Wagle
Estate, Thane 400604.

Tel: +91 22 41035000 • E-mail: csteam@5paisa.com • Website: www.5paisa.com
4 | 5

Annexure II

Details required under Regulation 30 of the SEBI Listing Regulations read with SEBI
Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/4/2015 dated September 9, 2015: